
From: Samantha Brawley <sbrawley@sunriseinasheville.org>
Sent: 1/19/2022 12:15:48 PM
To: Amanda Murphy <Amanda.Murphy@buncombecounty.org>
Cc: Stephanie DeBruhl <Stephanie.DeBruhl@buncombecounty.org>,Brandon Moore <brmoore@ashevillenc.gov>,Cindy.Crawford <Cindy.Crawford@nccourts.org>,Crystal Booth <crystal.booth@ncdps.gov>,Jamie Vaske <jvaske@email.wcu.edu>,Jeffrey Eaton <Jeffrey.Eaton@buncombecounty.org>,Ingle, Jeremy D. <Jeremy.D.Ingle@nccourts.org>,alan.z.thornburg <Alan.Z.Thornburg@nccourts.org>,Kerri Thomason <Kerri.Thomason@buncombecounty.org>,Lisa Kyes <Lisa.Kyes@vayahealth.com>,Maia Hughes <Maia.Hughes@buncombecounty.org>,Matthew Fuenfhausen <matt@fivehousescounseling.com>,cmroberts <cmroberts@octoberroadinc.net>,Missy Whitson <Melissa.Whitson@ncdps.gov>,Nick Fowler <Nicholas.Fowler@ncdps.gov>,Rachel Love <rachel.love@vayahealth.com>,Scott Dennis <Scott.D.Dennis@nccourts.org>
Subject: Re: FW: Kimpton Hotel Arras Valet Parking Driver
Attachments: image001.jpg,image002.png,image006.png

This is a great opportunity!Â 

On Wed, Jan 19, 2022 at 11:23 AM Amanda Murphy <Amanda.Murphy@buncombecounty.org> wrote:

Hi everyone, passing this along in case anyone has someone that might be a good fit for this position. If you want to just send them to me to coordinate interviewing that is fine! David is amazing to work for!

Â 

Amanda Jo Murphy BA, NCCPSS
She/Her/Hers

Justice Services

ADTC Coordinator

(828) 250-6408
60 Court Plaza #9, Asheville, NC 28801Â 
Re s p e c t . I n t e g r i t y . Co l l a b o ra t i o n . Ho n e s t y .  E q u i t y .                                          

Â  

Â 

From: David McCartney <David.McCartney@hotelarras.com> 
Sent: Wednesday, January 19, 2022 11:00 AM
To: Amanda Murphy <Amanda.Murphy@buncombecounty.org>
Cc: Emily Bennett <ebennett@parkingmgt.com>; Sarah Cockman <Sarah.Cockman@hotelarras.com>
Subject: Kimpton Hotel Arras Valet Parking Driver
Â 

Hi Amanda,

Â 

Thanks for all your help these past few years and happy new year!

Â 

We have a unique job for valet parking driver and are looking for help.

The wage averages between $13 to $29 per hour per week, depending on the week and business in the hotel.Â  Applicants can expect a $18 to $22 average for the year.

And I know you always know of top job applicants, perhaps some Â that may be interested. If so I would be appreciative if you send over their name and info.

Of course they have to have an excellent driving record and wonderful soft skills ï¿½ï¿½ï¿½ï¿½

Â 

Thanks and all the best,

David

Â 

Â 

Â 

DAVID MCCARTNEY
GENERAL MANAGER
e:Â david.mccartney@hotelarras.com
o:Â 828.774.5328 c:Â 828.275.8680
7 Patton Avenue, Asheville, NC 28801
HotelArras.com

Â 

Â 

Â 

---
Sign up to receive emergency texts directly from Buncombe County for breaking health and safety news. Text BCALERT on your smart phone to 99411 to receive alerts on important information such as floods, communicable disease, county
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office closings, and relevant traffic safety notifications OR visit buncombeready.org 
---
Email correspondence to and from this address may be subject to the North Carolina Public Records Law and may be disclosed to third parties. 

This electronic communication may contain information that is confidential, privileged, proprietary, or otherwise legally exempt from disclosure. Additionally, the unauthorized disclosure of juvenile, health, legally privileged,
proprietary, or otherwise confidential information may be prohibited by law. If you have received this email in error, you are hereby notified that you are not authorized to read, print, retain, copy, or disseminate this
communication, any part of it, or any attachments. Please notify the sender immediately and delete all records of this email. There is no intent on the part of the sender to waive any privilege that may attach to this communication.
---

-- 
Samantha Brawley,
Office ManagerÂ 
Sunrise Community for Recovery & Wellness
North Carolina Certified Peer Support SpecialistÂ 
CCAR Recovery Coach Trainer

Mailing: PO BOX 845 Asheville, NC 28802
Physical: 50 S. French Broad Ave. Asheville, NC 28801
Office: 828.552.3858
Cell :(828)-412-2830Â 
Sbrawley@Sunriseinasheville.org

"Never Never Never Never Never Give up"

https://buncombeready.org
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